PDF skcnopT Tabnuubl Yii2

#

10

Homep
3asBJsieHusA

2024/795463515
9/

2024/626170156
4/

2024/647034408
4/

2024/852684094
7/

2024/734666967
3/

2024/278129392
7/

2024/897328336
0/

2024/518626263
5/

2024/885415522
6/

2024/483094733
3/

®no

FYMEHIOK CEPFEWN
CEPTEEBWY

Cysapos ®appyx
AbaypaxmaH Yrau

KypceuTos PycnaH
AmeToBunY

COMOB Kupwunn
BukToposuy

TrmoweHkoB MapaTt
Onerosuy

Hecb PycnaH
borgaHoBUY

Banyncknin Cepren
®epnoposuny

MnewkoB AHAOpen
AnekcaHgpoBuy

MunbsHueB
AnekcaHap
AnekcaHapoBmY

CyBopoB [laHnun
AnekcaHapoBuy

OpuruHan
DOKYMeHTa

Ha

Ha

HeT

HeTt

Ha

Ia

Ha

HeTt

Ja

HeTt

okcnopT Tabnuupbl

Cornacue
c EMry

(He
3a/[aHo)

(He
3a/1aHo)

(He
3a/[aHo)

(He
3a/aHo)

(He
3a/1aHo)

(He
3a7aHo)

Ha
(He
3a[aHo)
(He

3a/[1aHo)

(He
3a/1aHo)

3JIeKTPOHHbBIN

ay6nukaTt o6

obpasoBaHum

(He 3apaHo)

(He 3apmaHo)

(He 3apmaHo)

HeTt

(He 3apmaHo)

(He 3apmaHo)

HeT

HeTt

(He 3apmaHo)

HeTt

Jlbrorta

HeT

HeTt

HeT

HeTt

HeT

HeTt

HeT

Mpenmyuiectse

HHaA

MpenmyLiecTse

HHafA

HeTt

CpepnHum

n 6an

4,588

4,552

4,067

4,048

3,85

3,727

3,706

3,667

3,647

bann
3a
BU

CreHepupoBaHo

bann bann

3a 3a
wo  nn

0 4,000
0 4,333
0 4,000
0 3,333
0 3,667
0 3,333
0 3,667
0 3,333
0 3,333
0 3,333

: Fri, 16-Aug-2024

UTorosbin

6ann

4,588

4,552

4,067

4,048

4,000

3,850

3,727

3,706

3,667

3,647

© Krajee Yii2 PaclumpeHus

[1]



PDF skcnopT Tabnuubl Yii2

#

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Homep
3asBJsieHusA

2024/523125268
6/

2024/195893192
8/

2024/724261400
5/

2024/444353889
8/

2024/665038194
5/

2024/623721458
5/

2024/517849252
5/

2024/539713725
0/

2024/240217647
7/

2024/113937084
9/

®no

XanaHkos [NaBen
BukToposuy

Kosasib AMUTpUIA
PomaHoBMY

boronaes Cepren
Hukonaesun4

®ypca ApTém
Cepreesuny

BacunbeB Oner
Cepreesuny

CAHUH OMUTPUN
CEPrEEBWY

JNlapuoHoB OMuTpunin

Mwuxannosuy

Canpos Pyctem
BaxTunaposuy

®EJNOCEEHKO

OMWTPUIA CEPTEEBMY

Koanb borgaH
eHHaabeBUY

OpuruHan

OO0KYMEeHTa

Ha

Ha

HeTt

Ha

Ia

Ha

Ha

Ha

Ia

Ja

okcnopT Tabnuupbl

Cornacue
c EMry

(He
3a/1aHo)

(He
3a[aHo)

(He
3a/1aHo)

(He
3a/[aHo)

(He
3a/1aHo)

(He
3a/[aHo)

(He
3a7aHo)

(He
3a/[1aHo)

(He
3a7aHo)

(He
3a/aHo)

3JIeKTPOHHbBIN
ay6nukaTt o6
obpasoBaHum

(He 3apmaHo)

(He 3apmaHo)

HeTt

(He 3apmaHo)

(He 3apmaHo)

(He 3apmaHo)

(He 3apmaHo)

(He 3apmaHo)

(He 3apmaHo)

(He 3apmaHo)

Jlbrorta

HeT

HeT

HeTt

HeT

HeTt

HeT

HeTt

HeT

HeTt

HeTt

CpepnHum

n 6an

3,647

3,625

3,611

3,563

3,529

3,5

3,478

3,471

3,412

3,357

CreHepupoBaHo

bann bann

3a
na

0

3a

na

3,000

3,667

3,333

3,333

3,667

3,333

3,333

3,667

3,000

3,000

: Fri, 16-Aug-2024

UTorosbin

6ann

3,647

3,625

3,611

3,563

3,529

3,500

3,478

3,471

3,412

3,357
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#

21

22

23

24

25

26

Homep
3asBJsieHusA

2024/976479858
8/

2024/424449958
3/

2024/865717130
5/

2024/790785771
1/

2024/444425853
8/

2024/796009537
5/

®no

PycTtamoB 3nbgap
Banexosuy

Kanes MapbsH
Bnagnmunposmy

YCenHoB 31bBUC
Nnboaposuy

Pbibacbk Oner
Cepreesuny

OnenHnkoB AnekcaHgp
Bragoumunposuny

MeTbko Butanuin
puropbeBmny

OpuruHan

OO0KYMEeHTa

Ha

Ha

Ia

Ha

Ia

Ha

okcnopT Tabnuupbl

Cornacue
c EMry

(He
3a/1aHo)

(He
3a[aHo)

(He
3a/1aHo)

(He
3a/[aHo)

(He
3a/1aHo)

(He
3a/[aHo)

3JIeKTPOHHbBIN

ay6nukaTt o6

obpasoBaHum

(He 3apmaHo)

(He 3apmaHo)

(He 3apmaHo)

(He 3apmaHo)

(He 3apmaHo)

(He 3apmaHo)

Jlbrorta

HeT

HeT

HeTt

HeT

HeTt

HeT

CpepnHum

n 6an

3,237

3,222

3,2

3,143

bann
3a
BU

CreHepupoBaHo

bann bann

3a
na

0

3a

na

3,000

3,000

2,333

3,333

3,000

2,333

: Fri, 16-Aug-2024

UTorosbin

6ann

3,237

3,222

3,200

3,143

3,000

3,000
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